Northborough Police Department

Incident #

2200017036

2200017033

2200017031

2200017030

2200017026

2200017062

2200017051

2200017050

2200017049

2200017048

2200017045

2200017040

2200017091

2200017084

2200017080

2200017077

2200017076

2200017074

2200017139

2200017132

2200017130

Date
Reported

12/25/202
2

12/25/202
2

12/25/202
2

12/25/202
2

12/25/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/26/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/27/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2
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Time
Reported
11:36 PM
7:07 PM
3:47 PM
3:16 PM
9:29 AM
9:47 PM
3:00 PM
12:22 PM
12:09 PM
11:03 AM
10:18 AM
1:03 AM
6:53 PM
2:18 PM
11:59 AM
10:57 AM
10:46 AM
8:38 AM
8:29 PM
4:57 PM

4:15 PM

Address Incident Type
COOLIDGE CIR Ambulance
MOORE LN Well Being Check
JOHN EDWARDS DR Ambulance
CENTRE DR Ambulance
WHITNEY ST Animal Calls
CHESTNUT HILL RD Ambulance
RUTH RD Animal Calls
PLEASANT ST Ambulance
WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
SOUTH ST Ambulance
SUNSET DR Ambulance
WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
MAPLE LN Ambulance
SHOPS WAY Well Being Check
SHOPS WAY Shoplifting
RILEY RD Ambulance
VILLAGE DR Ambulance
COOLIDGE CIR Animal Calls
AVALON DR Disturbance

MAIN ST /ST JAMES DR

SHOPS WAY

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Shoplifting

Report Run Date an Time: 1/3/2023 12:46:22 PM

Action Taken
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Gone on Arrival
Report
Report

Report



2200017121

2200017117

2200017115

2200017103

2200017100

2200017170

2200017168

2200017166

2200017164

2200017161

2200017155

2200017151

2200017150

2200017214

2200017204

2200017189

2200017182

2200017251

2200017245

2200017244

2200017241

2200017231

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/28/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/29/202
2

12/30/202
2

12/30/202
2

12/30/202
2

12/30/202
2

12/31/202
2

12/31/202
2

12/31/202
2

12/31/202
2

12/31/202
2
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2:20 PM CENTRE DR Ambulance
12:47 PM MAIN ST Disturbance
11:43 AM WHITNEY ST Ambulance
9:48 AM FISK DR Well Being Check
8:37 AM BLAKE ST Vandalism
10:05 PM OTIS ST Ambulance
9:04 PM HOWARD ST Ambulance
7:23 PM CENTRE DR Stolen Property
6:55 PM BRIGHAM ST Ambulance
4:57 PM  SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST Accident:P.D.

11:52 AM  TOMBLIN HILL RD / OTIS ST

9:44 AM

9:01 AM

7:59 PM

2:49 PM

10:31 AM

8:43 AM

7:43 PM

2:57 PM

2:54 PM

2:27 PM

7:35 AM

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

MAIN ST Well Being Check
AVALON DR Well Being Check
SHOPS WAY Shoplifting

MAIN ST Assault
LYDIA'S WAY Fraud
WHITNEY ST Ambulance
SHOPS WAY Vandalism

PLEASANT ST Dog Complaint

VILLAGE DR Ambulance
WARREN DR Found Property

MAIN ST Disturbance

Report Run Date an Time: 1/3/2023 12:46:22 PM

Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Checked/Secure
Checked/Secure
Report
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report

Other
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2200017230 12/31/202 7:13 AM VILLAGE DR Ambulance Assisted Party
2
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