

# Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

### Incidents and Arrests

From: 12/25/2022 Midnight To: 12/31/2022 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2200017036	12/25/202 2	11:36 PM	COOLIDGE CIR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017033	12/25/202 2	7:07 PM	MOORE LN	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2200017031	12/25/202 2	3:47 PM	JOHN EDWARDS DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017030	12/25/202 2	3:16 PM	CENTRE DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017026	12/25/202 2	9:29 AM	WHITNEY ST	Animal Calls	Other
2200017062	12/26/202 2	9:47 PM	CHESTNUT HILL RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017051	12/26/202 2	3:00 PM	RUTH RD	Animal Calls	Spoken To
2200017050	12/26/202 2	12:22 PM	PLEASANT ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017049	12/26/202 2	12:09 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017048	12/26/202 2	11:03 AM	SOUTH ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017045	12/26/202 2	10:18 AM	SUNSET DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017040	12/26/202 2	1:03 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017091	12/27/202 2	6:53 PM	MAPLE LN	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017084	12/27/202 2	2:18 PM	SHOPS WAY	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2200017080	12/27/202 2	11:59 AM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2200017077	_	10:57 AM	RILEY RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017076	12/27/202 2	10:46 AM	VILLAGE DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017074	12/27/202 2	8:38 AM	COOLIDGE CIR	Animal Calls	Gone on Arrival
2200017139	12/28/202 2	8:29 PM	AVALON DR	Disturbance	Report
2200017132	12/28/202	4:57 PM	MAIN ST / ST JAMES DR	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2200017130	12/28/202 2	4:15 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report



## Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

#### Incidents and Arrests

From: 12/25/2022 Midnight To: 12/31/2022 11:59 PM.

2200017121	12/28/202 2	2:20 PM	CENTRE DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017117	12/28/202 2	12:47 PM	MAIN ST	Disturbance	Spoken To
2200017115	12/28/202 2	11:43 AM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017103	12/28/202 2	9:48 AM	FISK DR	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2200017100	12/28/202 2	8:37 AM	BLAKE ST	Vandalism	Report
2200017170	12/29/202 2	10:05 PM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017168	12/29/202 2	9:04 PM	HOWARD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017166	12/29/202 2	7:23 PM	CENTRE DR	Stolen Property	Report
2200017164	12/29/202 2	6:55 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017161	12/29/202 2	4:57 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2200017155	12/29/202 2	11:52 AM	TOMBLIN HILL RD / OTIS ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2200017151	12/29/202 2	9:44 AM	MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2200017150	12/29/202 2	9:01 AM	AVALON DR	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2200017214	12/30/202 2	7:59 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2200017204	12/30/202 2	2:49 PM	MAIN ST	Assault	Report
2200017189	12/30/202 2	10:31 AM	LYDIA'S WAY	Fraud	Report
2200017182	12/30/202 2	8:43 AM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017251	12/31/202 2	7:43 PM	SHOPS WAY	Vandalism	Report
2200017245	12/31/202 2	2:57 PM	PLEASANT ST	Dog Complaint	Checked/Secure
2200017244	12/31/202 2	2:54 PM	VILLAGE DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200017241	12/31/202 2	2:27 PM	WARREN DR	Found Property	Report
2200017231	12/31/202 2	7:35 AM	MAIN ST	Disturbance	Other



### Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 12/25/2022 Midnight To: 12/31/2022 11:59 PM.

2200017230 12/31/202 7:13 AM VILLAGE DR Ambulance **Assisted Party** 

Report Run Date an Time: 1/3/2023 12:46:22 PM